Rotom

facilitates your logistics

APPLICABLE SERVICES

PRODUCT DESIGN
M We can design and produce similar

custom made product for you.

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

8]] This product can be repaired or
maintained. Contact us for more
details

Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Roll container with 2 side fences 810x720x1658mm -

silver passivated

SKU 48266

Solid 2-witch roll container with a maximum loading capacity of 500 kg.
The roll container has a plastic base and passivated two side rails.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material

Status

Side walls

Bottom

Inside dimension lenght
Inside dimension width
Inside dimension height
Outside dimension lenght
Outside dimension width
Outside dimension height
Dynamic load

Bottom

Product

Type

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Metal
New
Fixed
Perforated
815
724
1658
810
720
1630
500
Plastic
new

2-sided Roll containers

Roll cage 2-witch 810x720x1658mm -

galvanized

Solid 2-witch roll container provided with two gridded and passivated

insertion gates. Easy for the transport and storage of goods. The trolley

has a payload of 500 kg and is ideal for heavy loads. The roll container

has a plastic bottom. The wheels of the cart have a polypropylene (PP)

tread. The diameter of the wheels is 108mm. This roll container does not
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have any wheel brakes.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/roll-container-with-2-side-fences-

810x720x1658mm-silver-passivated-48266
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