



### APPLICABLE SERVICES



#### PRODUCT DESIGN

We can design and produce similar custom made product for you.



#### **REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE** This product can be repaired or maintained. Contact us for more details

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

# Roll container with 2 side fences 810x720x1658mm - silver passivated

#### SKU 48266

Solid 2-witch roll container with a maximum loading capacity of 500 kg. The roll container has a plastic base and passivated two side rails.

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Material	Metal
Status	New
Side walls	Fixed
Bottom	Perforated
Inside dimension lenght	815
Inside dimension width	724
Inside dimension height	1658
Outside dimension lenght	810
Outside dimension width	720
Outside dimension height	1630
Dynamic load	500
Bottom	Plastic
Product	new
Туре	2-sided Roll containers

### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

# Roll cage 2-witch 810x720x1658mm - galvanized

Solid 2-witch roll container provided with two gridded and passivated insertion gates. Easy for the transport and storage of goods. The trolley has a payload of 500 kg and is ideal for heavy loads. The roll container has a plastic bottom. The wheels of the cart have a polypropylene (PP) tread. The diameter of the wheels is 108mm. This roll container does not

















Rotom - Cargopak Ltd Unit 24 Dosco Industrial Estate Ollerton Road, Tuxford 01777 322100 <u>info@rotom.co.uk</u>





## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET**

have any wheel brakes.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/roll-container-with-2-side-fences-810x720x1658mm-silver-passivated-48266

















Rotom - Cargopak Ltd Unit 24 Dosco Industrial Estate Ollerton Road, Tuxford 01777 322100 info@rotom.co.uk

